8/6/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$297.06

$89.67

$386.73

$386.73

Drawer

$82.74

$82.74

$82.74

$469.47

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($499.64) $0.00 77
($140.88) ($13.00) 31
($640.52) ($13.00) 108
($640.52) ($13.00) 108
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($128.26) $0.00 12
($128.26) $0.00 12
($128.26) $0.00 12
($768.78) ($13.00) 120

Handle Net Handle
$796.70 $796.70
$243.55 $230.55
$1,040.25 $1,027.25
$1,040.25 $1,027.25
Handle Net Handle
$211.00 $211.00
$211.00 $211.00
$211.00 $211.00
$1,251.25 $1,238.25

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



