Drawer Report By Satellite

0	/6	12	n	1 /	n
ര	m		11		.,

HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u>
	Name 405 VERZA	\$297.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$499.64)	<u>ORace</u> \$0.00	77	\$796.70	\$796.70	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	\$89.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$140.88)	(\$13.00)	31	\$243.55	\$230.55	\$0.00	
<u>Termin</u>	nal Number 1026	\$386.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$640.52)	(\$13.00)	108	\$1,040.25	\$1,027.25	\$0.00	
Location	HUDDLE	\$386.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$640.52)	(\$13.00)	108	\$1,040.25	\$1,027.25	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$82.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$128.26)	\$0.00	12	\$211.00	\$211.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	ninal Number 1028	\$82.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$128.26)	\$0.00	12	\$211.00	\$211.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	1 MOOSE	\$82.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$128.26)	\$0.00	12	\$211.00	\$211.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals</u>	<u>:</u>	\$469.47			(\$768.78)	(\$13.00)	120	\$1,251.25	\$1,238.25		